Name

Marino, John
Marissal, Paul

Mars, Andreas (Shultz)
Mars, Linda L
Martelle, Jacquelyn M
Martin, Jerry R
‘Martin, Sandra L
Martino, Brianne
Martion, Patrick
Massa, Mario J
Mattison, Eddie
Mattrazzo, Rick D
Mﬁynard, Carissa
McCarthy, Erin K
WMeCarthy, John W, Ir
MeCarthy, Josh J

McCollum, Matthew J
MeCotter, Jason A

MeCotter, Scott M
Medonald, Sam D

MicFarren, Becky L
MicFarren, David A
McFarren, Kim A

WeGrath, Barbara A
Meguire, Dan J
Mcguire, Danny M, Ir
Mgintyre, George
wicKeighan, John M

McKinney, Gary W
McMurry, Andrew J
MeMurry, Debrah J

McMurry, Steve J

McNaney, Tim P
MeNaughton, Kathleen A
WeVey, Bruce A
MeVey, Scott A

i b
Jeigd

Meade, Joseph M

Medick, Jeffrey T
Medick, Paul M
Mercurio, Kathleen A
Merrill, Bobby, Jr
Metriman, Brandon F
Migddlebrook, Rebecca L
Miles, Christopher J
Miles, Steven N

Milin, Thomas J

R= Right, L = Left

National ID

1691-5272
1642-1673
1642-453
1642-454
4278-8311
9487-17122
9487-15917
9487-19795
9487-19796
9487-15553
9487-19908
1632-1908
4278-7898
4319-1486
1642-886
6313-1031
6313-1031
1642-587
1642-549
1642-549
1642-3527
9487-18526
9487-18526
9487-18759
1642-5882
1642-6022
1642-6022
4321-721
9487-18531
9487-18532
9487-13059
1642-580
1642-580
296-8708
296-8708
1642-6116
4278-553
42778-553
9487-18440
9487-18440
9487-17128
4278-1961
1642-1493
1611-13576
1611-13576
1611-13576
1642-6231
1642-6231
6313-741
1642-3350
4278-810
9487-18645
9487-19905
6313-51
6313-146
6313-146
1642-788
1642-4750

Avg

182
205
139
130
144
155
122
161
202
153
107
93

134
129
189
211
209
206
214
206
213
165
145
99

141
126
124
123
208
174
144
163
158
218
211
150
157
152
183
182
115
135
172
213
210
199
142
137
213
163
129
132
133
136
217
213
177
203

Games

78
81
78
75
92
24
90
69
43
75
54
21
84
92
90
57
69
I
120
-
74
9
96
42
42
99
45
96
93
96
30
93
27
90
78
96
96
87
96
90
32
99
81
116
124
36
96
87
55
96
56
60
54
81
84
12
54
21

Leagues

SZBSM
BLFM
BLWNS
BLWNS
SVLNTH
WELWEM
KPACR
SZHB
SZHB
BLFM
BLFEH
SZTNM
BLSYM
SZizb
SZSB
BLFM
KPAATM
SVLMET
KPAkpc
KPASPM
KPASPM
SVLNTH
KPASN
SZSGG
SZSPA
SZSGG
SZSPA
SZTAC
SZSB
SZSB
SVLWNM
SVLMET
SVLWNM
BLFM
KPAATM
BLMR
BLSYM
BLWNS
BLMR
BLWNS
WELWEM
BLNY
SZBSM
KPAkpc
SZdsg
SZSPA
BLSYM
KPACR
KPAkpc
LSSCH
LGKK
SZSPA
SZgnd
BLWNS
BLWNS
BLMDI
BLWNS
KPAATM



Najme National ID Avg Games Leagues

Miller, Clifford E, Jr 6345-2153 201 93 SZTNM
6345-2153 197 90 SZBSM
Miller, Clifford E, Sr 1682-3104 200 90 SZBSM
1682-3104 199 90 SZTNM
Miller, Deborah L 4321-1386 182 90 SZTNM
Miller, Dennis J 1682-3105 173 96 SZBSM
Miller, Eric A, Sr 1642-4207 197 57 BLMR
Miller, Harold E 9487-14034 145 90 KPASPM
Miller, Jennifer L 4278-8571 148 81 BLWNS
Miller, Joshua R 9487-14226 165 87 SZSPA
Miller, Michael F 1682-5013 133 69 SZBSM
Mitlis, Eric C 9487-19849 113 93 SZizb
Miner, John R 1642-1149 223 24 KPAFSC
Miner, Lisa A 4278-3290 113 68 BLWNS
Mitchell, Dan D 9487-16031 190 84 KPASPM
948716031 189 27 SZBSM
9487-16031 189 87 SZSPA
Monette, Michael A 9415-15212 204 28 KPAkpc
9415-15212 199 81 KPASPM
Motette, Vanette M 4278-8392 156 87 KPASPM
- 4278-8392 155 84 KPAHUR
Monroe, Dennis R 9487-15838 205 90 SZizb
9487-15838 203 84 SZHB
Méntanye, Michelle 9487-19885 186 78 SZTNM
Mdhitello, Austin J 11-727456 192 90 BLFM
Motrehouse, Shawn O 1642-2197 208 90 KPASPM
1642-2197 201 78 KPAATM
Motehouse, Tammy J 9487-13930 118 63 KPAATM
Morelli, Catherine M 9487-19827 102 84 SZSGG
Morgan, John C, Jr 9487-12045 213 120 KPAkpe
9487-12045 211 90 KPASPM
: 9487-12045 209 9 KPASN
Modgan, John C, Sr 9487-12046 179 78 KPASPM
9487-12046 176 81 KPASN
Morrell, Craig R 1642-325 233 120 SZdsg
1642-325 225 72 KPAkpc
1642-325 225 93 KPASPM
Metrell, Eric V 1691-135 205 48 SZdsg
Moriis, Craig S 1642-132 208 27 BLEM
Moitis, Jarrett M 11-395729 213 24 BLFM
o 11-395729 213 90 BLSYM
= 11-395729 212 115 BLMDI
Mofse, David J 10-495022 210 93 KPASPM
Motse, Geneva M 4278-7180 143 90 SVLNTH
Morse, Ronald D 1642-2217 202 93 SVLNTH
Mostier, Raymond I 1642-293 159 90 KPACR
Moyer, Jon 11-250496 185 93 KPASN
Mulcahy, Kevin 18-2959 185 96 KPASPM
Muicahy, Leisha 9487-16035 132 81 KPASPM
Muicahy, Michael S 18-2960 172 87 KPASPM
Muihall, Karen D 4278-6881 157 78 SVLNTH
Mulvaney, Paul J 1642-2032 195 84 SZSGG
Muruuskas, William D 1642-5302 203 120 SZdsg
Murghy, Andrew J 9487-17129 127 51 WELWEM
Murray, Shane M 6353-1017 179 72 SZSPA
Nasii, Albert E 1682-11903 224 128 SZdsg
Nassivera, James A 1642-1251 220 108 BLMDI
1642-1251 218 72 BLMR

}=Right, L=Left



Name National ID Avg Games Leagues

Nassivera, Robert C 1642-5181 182 75 BLMR

] 1642-5181 181 116 BLMDI
Nassiveria, Tina L 9487-18441 108 96 BLMR
Natale, John M 1642-4508 162 93 SZSCH
Natalie, Joseph E 1642-4192 143 96 SZTNM
Nathan, Homer 9487-12904 158 93 SZSCH
Nevins, Jessica M 9487-185%4 131 93 KPASH
Nevins, Matthew T 6313-56 214 120 BLMDI
Newell, Brian 9487-14739 187 87 BLFM
Nichols, Cory W 6313-57 218 111 KPAkpe

6313-57 217 86 KPAATM

Nichols, Jakob R 9487-19832 149 48 SZkng
Nichols, Jason R 1682-10868 208 48 SZknq
Nichols, Jordan 8962-18307 215 63 SZSB
Nichots, Thomas P 1642-1717 187 63 WELWEM
Nichols, Vincent L 6291-4617 231 124 KPAkpc
6291-4617 225 124 SZdsg
Nicolaysen, Peter S 9487-18544 164 48 SZkngq
9487-18544 163 99 SZSGG
Niedhammer, Adam J 1642-5291 211 128 SZdsg

s 1642-5291 210 132 KPAkpc
1642-5291 205 96 SZSPA
North, Richard D 1642-1697 180 87 BLFM
Northrup, Diana F 4321-1370 151 93 SZTNM
Mowhitney, Joseph A 1642-5162 197 60 SZmmt
('Melia, Annette M 4319-1112 104 90 SZEMC
O'Melia, Lillian 4319-1856 126 81 SZEMC
(Orvis, Amy S 9487-18527 144 96 SVLNTH
QOsborn, Jeffrey S 9487-18533 192 81 SZSB
Osborne, Paul J 1642-2077 213 93 Smet
Otto, Richard 1642-5965 211 56 KPAkpc
Pabst, Warren R 1642-1807 154 96 SZTND
Pagano, Kevin 9487-16042 173 89 SZSPA

B 9487-16042 162 84 KPAATM
Pakatar, Thomas (Gus) E 1682-8177 200 128 SZdsg
Palladino, Brandon J 1642-294 210 30 KPASPM
N 1642-294 205 132 KPAkpc
Palmer, Brian H 1642-199 210 132 KPAkpc
Palmer, Franklyn G 1642-1927 203 95 KPASH
¥abmer, John 9487-18471 142 90 SZBSM
Palmieri, Vincent, Jr 1642-1900 214 76 SZdsg
Palmo, Michael A 1682-1911 157 84 SZTNM
Pareake, John M 1642-4373 239 116 BLMDI

f i 1642-4373 222 116 KPAkpe
Pancake, Julie M 9487-19797 130 27 SZHB
Parker, Brenda 9487-14108 113 93 SZSPA
Paruolo, Sarah A 1642-5148 198 69 SZTND
Pate, Sam 9487-17130 137 53 WELWEM
Paterson, Valerie J 9487-18521 94 95 BLFEH
Peacock, Stephen B 18-95304 170 86 BLFM
Rearsall, Robert E 1642-168 215 132 KPAkpc
Pk 1642-168 205 60 SZdsg
Pelitier, Frank C 1642-1751 193 69 KPACR
o 1642-1751 190 100 KPAkpc
Pensabene, Donna J 4321-4323 121 78 SZHB
Pensabene, Lawrence | 11-698977 143 87 SZSB

L 11-698977 140 87 SZHB
Perkins, Anthony 9487-14684 202 85 SZEMC

R.= Right, L = Left



Name National ID Avg Games Leagues
Perkins, Jamie C 1642-1008 196 75 BLFM

Perkins, Krystal L 9487-14683 119 55 SZEMC
Perkins, Paul R, III 9487-16012 122 42 BLFM
Perkins, Timothy F 9487-15495 190 96 SZEMC
Persons, Donna M 4278-1625 133 79 KPAHUR
Peters, Herbert C 1642-6181 181 87 SZgnd
Peters, Reggie J 9487-17147 144 70 KPAATM
Peterson, Glenn M 1642-4971 152 63 WELWEM
Petrossi, Rico R 9130-139 122 24 SVLMET
Petterson, Richard A 1691-4560 207 96 SZmmt
Petterson, Wayne L 1691-1780 214 84 SZmmt
1691-1780 208 87 SZSGG
Petterson, Winifred E 4329-5621 155 99 SZSGG
Pettit, Thomas A 1641-1341 187 128 SZdsg
Pettit, Wendell J 9487-14650 188 96 SZmmt
Phair, Blaine R 9487-13914 181 96 KPAkpc
Phillips, Kyle J 10-564580 227 128 KPAkpc
oy 10-564580 224 96 KPASPM
: 10-564580 207 48 SZSPA
Pickett, Edward A, Jr 1642-4466 211 96 SZBSM
Pickett, Edward A, Sr 1682-121 190 78 SZBSM
Pickett, William F 1682-8115 207 96 SZBSM
Pincheon, Jody J 1642-266 179 69 SZSCH
1642-266 172 69 KPAATM
Pirreheon, Jordan J 9487-19820 140 78 KPAATM
Pincheon, Taylor 11-735859 136 70 KPAATM
Pistoia, Matt 9487-12218 205 128 SZdsg
i 9487-12218 199 96 KPASPM
Plansker, Gary J, Jr 1635-4738 216 120 BLMDI
e 1635-4738 214 132 KPAkpe
Plansker, Travis M 6313-298 236 60 KPAkpc
Pliscofsky, Anthony J 1642-5778 205 81 BLSYM
o 1642-5778 195 72 BLFM
Plude, Michael H 1642-1963 151 63 WELWEM
Pond, Marsha L, 4278-8211 161 96 BLFEH
Postlethwaite, Kellie 4314-22075 142 69 SZgnd
Potier, Vernon O 9487-15925 177 42 KPAATM
Powers, Ernie 9487-19952 155 27 SZgnd
Powers, Helen A 4278-762 138 69 LGTYR
Powers, Linda L 4278-7754 130 69 LGKK
Powers, Ryan 9487-19812 118 93 KPASN
Pratt, Eugene F, Jr 9487-16034 131 78 KPASN
Preseau, Edmund G 9487-12145 184 27 SVLWNM
Prescau, Mary M 4983-122 114 24 SVLWNM
Prevost, Derick G 9487-16038 188 99 SVLMET
Preyost, John P 1642-754 192 84 SZSB ’
Prevost, Roderick E 1642-6263 157 96 SVLMET
Prevost, Zack 9487-17195 182 93 SVLMET
Priest, Andrew R 9487-19784 152 96 SZSPA
Prince, Michael A 9487-15916 165 87 KPASPM
Prindle, Al 9487-14036 138 90 KPASPM
Provencher, Richard T 1642-2247 148 93 KPASN
1642-2247 143 81 KPACR
Purdy, Gloria J 9487-15209 114 81 SZSGG
Purvis, Lori S 9487-19821 111 21 KPAATM
Rainville, John E 9487-14997 130 90 KPASH
Rainville, Terry (Izzy) L 1642-104 171 93 KPASH
Ramirez, AJ 9487-19852 160 48 KPAsmm

R = Right, L = Left




Name

Ramsey, Nicholas J

Ramsey, Timothy N
Rapp, Kara O
Rathbun, Jason

Ray, Tyler

Raymond, Michael D
Relyea, Jeremy J
Relyea, Samantha A
Reside, Steven
Rhodes, Ronald E
Rhodes, Steven
Riéard, David P, Jr
Ricard, RebeccaM
Richards, Nicholas
Richardson, Michael D
Ricksen, Jason P
Ritiger, Larry J
Rituno, Anthony R, Sr
Rivers, Norman E
Roach, Jeffrey D

Robarge, James E, Sr
Roberts, Brenda L
Roberts, Steven R
Robinson, David M
Robinson, William T

Rock, Christopher S

Rock, Mark P
Rock, Mary T
Rock, Philip
Rock, Steven C
Rockwell, Peter

Reennpagel, Ashley

Rollwagen, Matthew G, Jr

Rorick, James S, Jr
Rorick, Matthew L
Rose, [an M

Ross, Mark P, Jr

Rass, Mark P, Sr

Rougie, Ryan M
Rowe, Levi D
Rubino, Edward J
Rudnicki, Joel S
Russell, Timothy
Russo, Dominick W
Rustin, Paul M

Ryan, MaryAnn M

R=Right, L = Left

National ID

9487-14498
9487-14498
1642-4561
11-86781
9487-14757
9487-19924
11-36114
948715663
4319-1986
9487-18493
1642-1057
9487-16064
2335-1111
9130-3137
9487-18609
10-922940
9487-19917
9487-12243
9487-13797
1642-1699
1682-5948
1682-5948
1682-5948
1642-5982
4319-287
1642-950
11-434678
1642-5330
1642-5330
1642-58
1642-58
1642-58
1642-2513
4278-889
7914-32564
1642-65
9487-16091
9487-16091
9487-19879
9487-18528
1641-1922
1641-1921
6313-156
6313-156
1642-3806
1642-3806
1642-31
1642-31
9487-15325
9487-14072
1663-5481
1663-5481
9487-18627
9487-19886
9487-19918
1642-2928
1642-2928
4321928

Avg

200
195
184
219
114
148
191
172
180
150
170
209
199
110
188
205
117
165
146
181
229
223
221
172
181
196
167
207
204
222
212
207
175
150
191
238
132
130
133
138
171
168
218
214
234
227
177
168
124
118
150
148
144
180
145
169
164
136

Games

9%
76
77
80
87
45
72
66
87
87
39
88
27
24
77
96
56
90
96
78
132
128
96
90
90
54
87
27
124
88
93
78
9
87
87
93
84
95
63
21
9%
93
44
53
24
87
120
96
39
24
93
90
96
75
64
54
87
45

Leagues

KPASPM
KPAkpc
SZBSM
KPAkpe
SVLMET
SZizb
KPAATM
SZgnd
SZgnd
SZTND
SZHB
SZHB
SVLWNM
SVLWNM
SZmmt
SZgnd
SZdsg
KPASH
SZSPA
BLSYM
KPAkpe
SZdsg
SZSB
KPACR
SZHB
WELWEM
SZTND
SZSPA
KPAkpc
KPAkpe
BLFEH
KPAATM
BLFEH
BLWNS
BLFEH
BLFEH
BLFM
BLFEH
WELWEM
SVLNTH
SZTND
SZTND
BLMDI
BLMR
BLMDI
KPASPM
BLMDI
KPASPM
KPAATM
SVLWNM
KPASPM
KPACR
SVLNTH
SZTNM
SZdsg
BLWNS
BLFEH
SZknq



Name

Ryle, Jennifer A
Ryther, Ronnie K, Jr
Sady, Herbert R

Sahm, Lu

Salemmo, Rocky
Sampson, Gary W
Sampson, Petronelle M

Sctielmbauer, John
Schmidt, Jamie J
Schmidt, Tyler
Schott, Richard C, Jr
Schulz, Judith A
Schuster, Diana
Schiwab, Nathan H

Scitwartz, Devon W
Scoons, James J
Segtt, Bryan M

Erec)

Sce#, Nicholas K
Scranton, James E
Scrime, Gary P
Seacord, Mark R

Seasord, Richard T
Sears, Chris A

Seats, Laurie A
Seeicy, Gavin O
Secivy, George E
Seeluw, Jason S
Seniinel, Jake T
Seneial, Charles E, Jr
Sencal, Charles E, Sr
Senecal, Katrina M

Senceal, Kelly
Senceal, Marjorie
Sencwal, Randy L
Sencical, Tasha L
Seveie, Walter W
Seyiriour, Donald J
Seyiour, Matthew J
She'ian, David P
Sherinan, John J
Shipyee, Kyra M
Shroie, Gary K
Sias, Sherry L
Sias, Stefan

Simek, Bruce E
Simoss, David L, Jr
Simonson, James D

L= Right, L=Left

National ID

4319-715
9487-19810
2335567
4319-573
1585-4183
9487-13924
9487-13925
9487-13925
349-5535
9487-19798
9487-19880
9045-13267
4278-816
4278-7289
1642-4175
1642-4175
1682-12068
9487-15664
1642-1663
1642-1663
1642-1663
6313-1450
1682-135
1642-1723
982-1576
982-1576
982-1576
1642-6223
9487-15585
9487-15781
1682-8204
1642-899
1642-3032
9487-14512
11-461918
9487-12894
11-436028
11-436028
1642-6021
1642-5883
1642-5570
1642-5881
1642-320
1642-320
1642-592
6313-752
1642-2339
1642-2317
6313-1366
1682-12542
4319-530
1642-131
1642-131
1642-131
1642-170
1642-2093

1642-4759
1642-4759

Avg

130
189
208
121
214
180
166
163
160
111
127
221
125
122
174
168
207
194
207
204
202
203
159
169
221
219
215
163
140
92

224
179
205
178
213
150
137
131
111
118
183
180
192
191
200
214
209
152
118
160
143
216
208
202
216
203
196

194

Games

60
90
93
84
51
84
48
90
90
90
26
84
45
93
90
9%
116
90
90
96
116
45
81
49
9%
120
96
93
96
96
94
9%
124
86
112
87
27
94
32
93
90
66
143
119
96
96
9%
95
45
87
45
132
128
45
115
108
93

120

Leagues

SZHB
KPASPM
SVLMET
SZTAC
BLFM
KPACR
KPAFSC
KPACR
SZSCH
SZHB

- WELWEM

KPASPM
LGKK
KPASN
BLFM
BLMR
SZdsg
SZmmt
BLFM
BLMR
BLMDI
SZSPA
SZTNM
WELWEM
BLFEH
BLMDI
BLMR
BLFEH
SZSGG
SZSGG
SZBSM
SZSB
SZdsg
KPASPM
SZdsg
SZSPA
SZSPA
SZSGG
SZSPA
SZSPA
SZSPA
SZSPA
KPAkpc
BLMDI
LSSCH
LSSCH
SZSCH
SZSCH
BLNY
SZBSM
SZknq
KPAkpc
SZdsg
SZkng
SZdsg
KPAkpce
BLMR
BLMDI



Name National ID Avg Games Leagues

Simonson, Mary 9487-18446 106 28 BLMR
Singley, Steve G 9487-14262 146 96 SZgnd
Sisk, Gregory A 1642-2971 195 87 SZSB
Skellie, James E 2089-23247 218 84 BLSYM
Skiffington, Robert F, Jr 1642-2859 199 28 KPAkpe
Smith, Anthony T 9487-18562 156 93 SZEMC
Smith, Anthony T, Sr 9487-19805 130 84 SZEMC
Smith, Brittany 9487-15994 141 96 KPASPM
Smith, Chris J 6313-237 220 84 BLFM
6313-237 218 84 KPAATM
6313-237 212 78 SZSCH
Smith, Elton F, Jr 1675-54566 227 96 KPASPM
Smith, Jason A 159-1561 207 48 KPAATM
Smith, Jayme A 9487-13476 182 24 KPAkpe
Sniith, Krystle R 9487-13687 129 61 LGKK
Smith, Lawrence H 1642-268 216 66 KPASPM
Smhith, Mary J 4278-6295 114 33 BLSYM
Smith, Olin A 1642-1903 145 90 SZmmt
Smith, Shawn M 4278-9044 94 60 KPASPM
Snyder, Kathy M 9487-19782 101 87 KPAHUR
Spoor, Karen R 4278-4160 143 84 BLWNS
Sproch, Linda 9487-18454 117 90 KPASN
Stangle, Eric P 1642-171 227 112 BLMDI
1642-171 226 124 KPAkpc
Stanley, James H 1642-904 152 96 SZSB
Stéady, Chasidy R 4278-7680 171 84 BLFEH
Steady, James E 1642-135 218 33 BLFEH
Stgele, John E 9487-18445 127 96 BLMR
Stgele, Kelly A 9487-18444 109 87 BLMR
Steen, Melissa L 4321-3768 131 96 SZgnd
Stevens, Garrett J 9487-19881 146 50 WELWEM
Steves, Nicholas E 1642-1957 139 63 WELWEM
Steves, Paul D 8962-17440 172 112 SZdsg
Stewart, Averialle 9487-19853 152 32 KPAsmm
Stewart, Deborah M 4319-584 153 81 SZTNM
Stewvenson, Mandy 9487-19828 91 93 SZSGG
Stiles, Orpha L 4319-1532 124 9 SZTNM
Stimpson, Steve J 9487-16013 178 84 BLFM
Sone, George 9487-18686 144 93 BLFEH
Stene, Jonathan E 1642-5572 110 32 KPASN
Stane, Rosemarie 4278-9149 120 81 KPASN
Stuttard, Brett R 1693-1566 224 76 BLMDI
S 1693-1566 217 90 BLFM

e 1693-1566 216 93 BLFEH
Sullivan, Kathleen M 9487-14329 133 78 SZSPA
Sublivan, Rhonda L 9487-18469 121 72 LGKK
Suppes, Randi 9487-18507 133 84 SZTAC
Shwears, Tyler A 6313-168 122 84 KPAATM
Sweeney, Adam F 9487-14971 178 87 KPAATM
Swweet, Ryan N 9487-18399 151 81 BLSYM
9487-18399 147 87 BLMR
Swinton, Donald A 2100-4017 200 93 KPASPM
Swinton, Wyman P 1642-1643 194 96 KPASPM
Sycuro, Barbara G 4278-6713 127 42 KPAFSC
Taft, Diane L 4278-5138 171 75 SVLNTH
Tange, Camilla] 4319-1011 153 96 SZTAC
Tanner, Shayne T 1682-11529 211 79 SZdsg

Temeles, Jonathon R 9487-15937 188 90 KPASPM




N a;g:;e National ID Avg Games Leagues

Temeles, Peter E 1642-520 208 120 KPAkpc
“ 1642-520 204 84 KPASPM
Tennant, Marie 9487-14522 161 96 KPASPM
9487-14522 157 24 KPAHUR
9487-14522 152 64 KPAsmm
: 9487-14522 149 96 KPASN
Tennant, Ray R, Jr 9487-15164 220 64 KPAsmm
s 9487-15164 220 87 KPASPM
9487-15164 211 128 KPAkpc
Tennant, Raymond R, Sr 9487-14523 172 95 KPASN
9487-14523 170 96 KPASPM
9487-14523 162 64 KPAsmm
Tetiele, John 17-27371 221 87 SVLNTH
Thiomas, Adam C 1682-8251 189 84 SZBSM
Thomas, Cody L 1642-6131 203 93 BLFEH
Thomas, Linda A 4319-1412 135 82 SZTAC
Thomas, Lloyd E 1642-3052. 175 93 BLFEH
Théompson, Cory J 1642-4354 182 53 WELWEM
Thompson, Eric J, Ir 1642-4871 223 96 KPASPM
Thornton, Sarah E 4278-8751 150 84 KPAHUR
Thyrring, Joyce A 4278-9067 156 63 LGKK
Tietienor, Thomas W 9487-19785 197 93 SZSPA
Tiérniey, Farley P, 111 1642-4937 179 57 WELWEM
Titford, Cindy 9487-18447 108 96 BLMR
Titd$, Dawn M 1642-1380 140 90 BLWNS
Tokwes, Mary S 4319-889 111 42 SZknq
Totez, Mario A 9487-19898 153 93 SVLMET
Tortes, Aaron J 9487-19856 152 90 SVLMET
Torfes, Laura C 9487-19857 128 87 SVLMET
Tortes, Nekia L 9487-19858 121 93 SVLMET
Touchette, April L 9487-7941 155 79 BLFEH
Touchette, John F 1642-948 183 84 BLMR
Towne, Colton B 9415-13504 174 81 LSSCH
Towne, Kyle E 1691-2372 186 90 LSSCH
Tracy, Amanda 9487-19882 131 63 WELWEM
Travis, Kimberly P 4251-11486 162 90 SZHB
Trinkle, Timothy 9487-17342 182 90 LSSCH
Trocistra, Eric J 9487-15995 195 96 BLMR
Troelstra, Frank J 1642-1419 207 21 BLWNS
1642-1419 195 90 BLMR
Tubbs, Brandon 9487-19808 135 31 KPASPM
Tucker, Alice M 9487-15929 98 84 KPAHUR
Tucker, Nadine 9487-19850 127 84 SZizb
Tulity, Margaret(Peg) 9487-14540 141 72 LGKK
Turrer, Cody Z 11-166693 199 108 SZdsg
Valgntin, Lewis 9487-i9791 128 60 SZSPA
Valine, Betsy A 9487-16006 111 30 SVLNTH
Vanapeldoorn, Jonathan M 9487-18547 77 45 SZknq
VanApeldoorn, Kimberly A 4319-1983 124 48 SZkng
Vanzpeldoorn, Timothy D 9487-13648 117 48 SZkng
Vanderbogart, Roy H 1642-60 233 128 KPAkpe
1642-60 230 116 BLMDI
Vanbusen, Stephanie L 8601-10707 155 93 SZgnd
8601-10707 153 104 SZdsg
VanDusen, Timothy J 8601-10648 215 96 SZgnd
8601-10648 207 108 SZdsg
VanGuilder, Devan M 9487-12103 226 108 BLMDI
9487-12103 223 128 KPAkpc

R = Kight, L = Left



Name National ID

Vannier, Charles B 1642-1674
VanTassell, Raymond L, Jr 1642-80
1642-80
1642-80
Vanvalkenburgh, Cara L 9487-19786
Varecka, Larry 1682-308
1682-308
1682-308
Varney, James P 9487-17120
Vermilyea, Kerry L 1642-5591
Vermilyea, Thomas C 1642-2917
Villa, Denise J 10-25485
Virkler, Logan M 9487-16000
VgnLienen, Dawn 9487-14601
Venlienen, Greg M 9487-15583
VonLienen, James W, Sr 9487-14602
Wadsworth, Mark J, Jr 9487-13587
Wager, Garrick W 9415-15602
Wagner, Cole E 1642-3163
Wagner, David J 1642-5226
Waite, Helen M 4278-5530
4278-5530
Waldron, Destiny A 9487-19811
Wallace, Colleen 4278-2296
Wallace, Jacqueline T 4278-8504
Ward, Ashley L 10-486250
Ward, Bryan P 1642-5453
Ward, Jeffrey A 9487-19926
Ward, Jessica T 9487-19927
“Warner, Bryan K 1642-4604
Warner, Mary B 4278-1412
*latson, Samantha J 9487-19847
Weatherwax, Corey M 6313-1342
Weatherwax, Kevin J 11-434551
‘Weatherwax, Merton E, 111 1642-3272
Weaver, James M, Jr 9487-15953
Weekly, John C, Ir 1642-182
Weekly, Lori L 4321-705
Welch, Lauren W 9487-13015
Weller, Nelson L, I1I 1642-5887
Welsh, David 1642-873
Wescott, Cameron W 9487-19837
Wescott, Harold W, 111 11-9484
Wester, Dale E 1642-5984
Whalen, Frank 11-735870
Wheeler, Morgan M 11-335227
Whitcomb, Koleen M 6313-1597
White, Elizabeth 4278-704
i 4278-704
White, Johnny M 1642-§66
White, Kaylee E 4278-8558
White, Kieran W 9487-13495
Wihite, Michael D, Sr 1642-269
Vifkite, Michael J 9487-18503
White, Michael J, Sr 1642-305
White, Wade P 1642-2469
Whitney, Rick 1642-4481

Whittemore, Gail M 1642-3500

=Right, L = Left

Avg

142
198
197
195
127
209
207
206
118
115
196
152
160
97

128
146
197
211
175
179
221
216
76

171
167
173
204
134
123
206
135
92

181
192
184
154
212
182
195
198
213
106
198
144
167
105
168
151
147
184
205
169
198
205
147
218
210
118

Games

87
96
96
90
87
90
128
32
30
96
96
87
39
48
45
48
78
72
93
86
100
102
78
27
87
33
87
36
36
30
27
33
81
87
64
30
124
93
78
112
45
27
77
72
93
78
93
69
81
77
56
63
76
96
63
120
93
93

Leagues

BLFM
BLMR
BLFEH
BLFM
SZSPA
KPACR
KPAkpc
SZdsg
WELWEM
SZTND
SZTND
KPAHUR
SZTND
SZknq
SZknq
SZkng
BLFM
KPAkpc
KPASPM
SZSB
KPAkpc
BLMDI
KPASPM
SVLNTH
SVLNTH
KPASPM
BLSYM
SZTND
SZTND
SVLWNM
SVLWNM
BLWNS
KPAATM
KPAATM
BLFM
SZBSM
SZdsg
SZgnd
SZHB
KPAkpc
SZSPA
SVLWNM
SVLWNM
KPACR
SZSPA
BLWNS
BLMR
LGKK
LGTYR
SVLMET
KPAsmm
BLFM
KPAkpc
KPASPM
KPASPM
KPAkpc
SZgnd
BLFEH



Négﬁe
Whittemore, Scott M
Wiliorf, Jesse L

Wickham, Joseph E, Jr
Wigand, William A
Wiibur, Kimberly A
Wiibur, Marci L
Wilbur, Nicholas C
Wildy, Joanne F
Williams, Curtis J
Williams, Noel
Wiltiams, Phil
Witisey, James R
Wison, Daniel D
Wilson, Emily A
Witichip, Christine M
Winslow, Jude T

Winters, Christian L

oo
ES

Winters, Michael A

Wippich, Billy G

m
Weife, Doug G
Waad, Dan J
Wuaed, Daryl B
Waild, Heidi E
Waouid, Kimberlee A
Wouwd, Mathew A

Woddcock, Jason R
Woadcock, Ralph L, Jr

Woedruff, Duby E
Wowdward, Katelynn J
Wright, Damion J
Wright, Gregory L
Wuiil, Richard C
Wulil, Wendy L
Wuiii-Onorato, Mary E
Yadunza, Thomas A

Yanilowitz, Joseph A

Yeackel, Anthony E
Yeackel, Jeffrey J
Youngblood, Steven A
Youigs, Branden M
Zan::, Frank J

Zep!l, Tyler

Zingaro, Mark P

Zlotuick, Benny L, Jr

=Right, L=Left

National ID

1642-971
6313-1400
6313-1400
9487-19792
1691-9230
1642-3248
9130-2373
9487-14077
4319-1951
10-1984623
9487-19789
9487-18491
1642-3844
10-1863573
11-85293
948713562
9487-15934
9487-15934
6313-297
6313-297
1642-2670
1642-2670
10-922505
10-922505
9487-19854
948718529
2335-1034
2335-1034
9487-18530
4278-1987
2335-568
2335-568
9487-12392
9487-12392
1642-910
1642-910
9487-16081
9487-19919
17-73381
9487-19779
1642-4844
4278-8756
6353-3532
1642-55
1642-55
11-156788
11-156788
11-156788
1642-2083
17-96171
1642-2347
9487-17304
9487-18751
1682-13312
1642-2224
1642-2224
1642-2224

1682-961

133
203
201
126
219
130
158
149
141
152
11
192
184
217
204
139
167
165
220
216
204
196
205
197
175
176
210
195
126
127
227
200
203
197
187
179
191
121
197
132
188
156
138
221
209
183
180
168
173
199
172
187
151
148
209
205
204

189

Games

84
54
87
51
84
27
54
27
93
90
86
84
60
120
132
42
128
96
132
69
45
68
96
69
90
96
48
30
9
96
99
39
63
72
132
87
48
39
104
27
9
96
33
60
132
87
51
44
93
93
12
78
96
90
90
96

92
45

Leagues

BLFEH
KPAsmm
BLFM
SZSPA
SZSPA
SVLWNM
BLMR
SVLWNM
SZTAC
KPACR
SVLNTH
SZHB
SZTND
KPAkpc
KPAkpe
SZmmt
SZdsg
SZEMC
KPAkpc
KPASPM
KPASPM
KPAkpc
SZmmt
SZizb
SZSCH
SVLNTH
BLMDI
WELWEM
SVLNTH
BLNY
SVLMET
WELWEM
KPASN
KPASPM
KPAkpc
KPASPM
SZknq
BLWNS
BLMDI
WELWEM
BLSYM
BLSYM
BLSYM
SZdsg
KPAkpc
BLFM
BLMR
KPAATM
SZEMC
LSSCH
SZdsg
SZEMC
BLMR
SZizb
KPACR
KPASPM

KPAkpc
SZkng



Name

Zlotnick, Debbie A

Zwinak, Mark E

X = Right, L = Left

National ID

1682-961
4321-931
4321-931
1682-11514

Avg

185
139
136
178

Games

84
69
42
40

Leagues

SZHB
SZHB
SZknq
SZknq



